Program for Bornholms Ponytravklub - BHPT

Lagbsdato lgrdag 6. april 2019 Prgvelgb/licens pragve

Lucas
Ragens Amalie
Basse

Dolce

Carl

Donna Allara
Lisa

Jashmin Rasmussen

Filuca Wermelin-Larsen
Emmalee Andersson

Isabella Samson

Natasja Lisa Folkmann-Staack
Xenia Andersson

Aicha Louise Ngrregaard

Pr ku sulky
Rutine lgb

Pr ku sulky
Pr po sulky
Pr po sulky
Pr po sulky
Pr ku sulky

4:23,5
4:04,3
3:46,6
4:13,5

3:12,5
2:37,0

4:35,0
4:02,1
3:51,3
3:40,0
3:20,0
3:10,8
2:35,6

560
640
660
700
780
800
980

gren Prgvelgb Prgvelgb Monté/Sulky 3.40 700 m. Prgvelgb Monte

1
2
]
4
5
6

@struplunds Jason
Bacardi

Donna Allara
Uncas

Santos

Lisa

Mathea Jénsson

Filuca Wermelin-Larsen
Emmalee Andersson
Nicole Rgmer Jensen
Mathilde Baekgaard Holm
Isabella Samson

Pr po Monté
Rutine lgb
Pr po Monté
Pr po Monté
Pr po Monté
Rutine lgb

Rekord

3:30,6
3:12,5

2:44,3

Grundlag
3:40,0
3:20,0
3:10,8
3:00,0
3:00,0

2:35,6

Distance
700
780
780
860
860
980

Placering

Ind tid




